101510228327
DL/19471/0000042329

35629
Pay Slip for March 2024

Name

PAN BVHPV0027M
Bank A/c No Date of Joining100170549252 27-03-2023
Designation Monthly CTCExecutive - Front Office 38600

LWD

Total 36,800.00 459,343.00 1,831.00 25,983.00
Net Pay : Rs. 34,969.00 Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Nine Only.

This is computer generated document require no signature.

Attendance  ADJ. 0.00PD 31.00
LWPTD 31.00

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 19,300.00 1,800.00231,600.00 21,974.00Provident Fund